

April 11th & 12th, 2025 Friday & Saturday

Glow Run



Light up the night with Belle Plaine's Downtown Festival Glow Run! This is a 1 Mile Walk/Run event for people of all ages. The event is scheduled for Friday, April 11th at 8:15 pm. Check in will start at 7:30 pm on the corner of 6th and Merchant. The walk/run will end at 5th and Main. Winners will be announced on the Downtown Stage, followed by the Street Dance and Karaoke.

Register and pay BEFORE March 29th

\$20—Glow-in-the-dark t-shirt and button picked up at check in.

Register and pay AFTER March 29th

\$25—A button, but no guarantee of a t-shirt. First come, first serve.

Kids ages 10 and under also will receive glow in the dark necklaces with their registration.

Awards Trophies will be awarded to the top overall male and female finisher, plus the top finisher of each age group.

Free Drawing All race entrants will be entered into a prize drawing.

For questions, contact bpfestival.glowrun@gmail.com.

Plan to join us at the Downtown Festival in Belle Plaine for a fun filled festival for the entire family.

No refunds after March 29th, but substitutions allowed.

Apply and pay online at belleplainefestival.com/run/

Pay via PayPal using belleplainechamber@gmail.com

Email completed entry form to **bpfestival**. **glowrun@gmail.com** with subject line **GLOW RUN ENTRY**.

Scan or fill in pdf form. NO PHOTOS!

PayPal Transaction ID #	

Or mail this entry form with check payable to:

Belle Plaine Chamber of Commerce Downtown Festival Glow Run PO Box 721 Belle Plaine KS 67013

© 2025 Belle Plaine's Downtown Festiva

2025	Glow	Run	Regis	tration
------	-------------	-----	-------	---------

(or parent or guardian of participant)

Please complete and return a separate form for each participant. Complete address is required.

	,	
Name		
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip
Email	Phone #	
Age 0_78_1213_1819_3031_4546_6	Gatego	ory Male Female
Shirt Size YOUTH Sm Md Lg ADULT Sm Md	☐Lg ☐XL ☐2XL ☐3XI	L □4XL □5XL
The undersigned apply to participate in Belle Plaine's Downtown Festival in participation and waive any and all claims and do release Belle Plaine A of Belle Plaine KS, their employees, sponsors, agents, officers, and volunt prior to, during the process of, or following the Glow Run.	Area Chamber of Commerce, Belle F	Plaine's Downtown Festival, and the City
Cimatum		Data